1872 \50 YEAQS 2022

SASC 150™ ANNIVERSARY REGATTA & FAIR

0800 hrs
1000 hrs

1000 hrs
1200 hrs
1230 hrs
1330 hrs
1400 hrs
1430 hrs

1530 hrs
1545 hrs
1630 hrs
1800 hrs

SATURDAY 10™ SEPTEMBER 2022

PROGRAM OF EVENTS

Gathering and berthing of the yachts begins
Food & refreshments available around the deck till 1600 hrs

e Egg & bacon rolls and sausage/onion on a roll
e All day bar opens for drinks

Fair Commences — Free entry & ALL Welcome!
Commodore’s welcome & firing of the Les Ardouin cannon
Skippers and crew depart for Regatta start
Regatta starts in Athol Bight
Fair closes
Food & Refreshments available
e Egg & bacon rolls and sausage/onion sandwich
First yachts return to SASC
Kejafi band
Presentation of prizes
Official close of event




