

SASC 150TH ANNIVERSARY REGATTA & FAIR

SATURDAY 10th September 2022

PROGRAM OF EVENTS

0800 hrs	Gathering and berthing of the yachts begins
1000 hrs	Food & refreshments available around the deck till 1600 hrs
	Egg & bacon rolls and sausage/onion on a rollAll day bar opens for drinks
1000 hrs	Fair Commences – Free entry & ALL Welcome!
1200 hrs	Commodore's welcome & firing of the Les Ardouin cannon
1230 hrs	Skippers and crew depart for Regatta start
1330 hrs	Regatta starts in Athol Bight
1400 hrs	Fair closes
1430 hrs	Food & Refreshments available
	• Egg & bacon rolls and sausage/onion sandwich
1530 hrs	First yachts return to SASC
1545 hrs	Kejafi band
1630 hrs	Presentation of prizes
1800 hrs	Official close of event